Volta Todos - Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino -
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GP BATEL - MASTER 40+ MASCULINO

Nome

SILVIO KADOTA

JAIR PISSOLATTO

OSMAR ROGALEWSKI
GUILLERMO MEISTER
ANTONIO ERNESTO DE LIMA
MARCELINO KARAZ

EMERSON DE JESUS BERLOTO
HELVI ANDERSON DA SILVA
YURI SIQUEIRA

GERALDO PEDRO LEONARDI
IVAN RICARDO DE ANDRADE
EMERSON JOSE SANTOS
ANDRE MARTINS VAZ
ANTONIO CARLOS RIBEIRO
DOUGLAS CARDOSO

SIMONEI BONATTO
CRISTIANO JANDREY KUCHER
EDGAR BUDEL

JOSE RICARDO FRIZON

JOSE ROBERTO DE ASSUMPCAO
SILVIO SOARES DE SOUZA

MASTER 40+ MASCULINO
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Equipe
ACP PARANAGUA
BIKE ALLA CARTE / PEDAL SANTA
CElL ICINANE /| QDIN AQ
CICLO CLUBE ROMEO
INCORP
AVULSO
AVULSO
TECNICA VIARIA / JUST / HUNGER
RIKEC / CLIRWAV | €A
CICLES LANGNER
SUBWAY SO PEDAL
SO PEDAL
INCORP
BARON BIKES
CICLO CLUBE ROMEO
MULLER BIKES
BNV TEAM BICICLETA NA VEIA
LIGA DE CICLISMO DOS CAMPOS
~EDAICQ

SIGMA / MANARELLI CYCLING

TEARN

CLUBE DATARO DE CICLISMO

CICANTEC

ACP

Volta
19
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17
17
17
16
16
16
15
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Tempo
00:40:41
00:40:42
00:40:46
00:41:06
00:41:08
00:41:10
00:41:11
00:41:12
00:41:12
00:41:13
00:41:25
00:41:26
00:40:47
00:41:09
00:41:10
00:41:11
00:39:39
00:39:57
00:41:26
00:40:16
00:40:23

Relatério emitido em 13/04/2016 as 10:31:43

Pagina :



22
23
24
25
26
27

196
10
191
188
190
180

RAQUELE TOMIELO AMPESSAN
MARCIO SAROT

JOAO LUIZ DA NOVA ALVES
JEAN RICARDO PELANDA
JOAO CARLOS DOS SANTOS
GERSON LUIS HEUSI

< £ 2 £ £ £

CLUBE CAMPOLARGUENSE DE
[allalRIN Ve
SIGMA / MANARELLI CYCLING
TEAM
CLUBE CAMPOLARGUENSE DE
[allalRI Ve

AVULSO
AVULSO
HEUSI BIKES

15
15
15
15
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00:41:12
00:41:15
00:41:30
00:41:36
00:41:44
00:41:50
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